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Event-No. 13
Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-14

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team Time

4:50.491 TOMITA Uchu Japan1989(S11) JPN A 825
50m: 31.56 100m: 1:06.93

35.37
150m: 1:44.59 200m: 2:21.88 250m: 2:58.99 300m: 3:36.57 350m: 4:14.31 400m: 4:50.49

37.66 37.29 37.11 37.58 37.74 36.18

5:02.412 GAWILAN Ernie Philippines1991(S7) PHI A 822
50m: 34.83 100m: 1:11.49

36.66
150m: 1:49.39 200m: 2:27.79 250m: 3:05.98 300m: 3:44.95 350m: 4:24.32 400m: 5:02.41

37.90 38.40 38.19 38.97 39.37 38.09

4:33.593 KHOO Ethan Yin Jun Malaysia2004(S14) MAS A 811
50m: 30.89 100m: 1:05.30

34.41
150m: 1:40.45 200m: 2:16.02 250m: 2:51.25 300m: 3:26.33 350m: 4:00.88 400m: 4:33.59

35.15 35.57 35.23 35.08 34.55 32.71

4:33.573 SHIH Min-Hsuan Chinese Taipei1997(S14) TPE A 811
50m: 31.55 100m: 1:06.15

34.60
150m: 1:41.03 200m: 2:16.63 250m: 2:51.78 300m: 3:27.26 350m: 4:01.38 400m: 4:33.57

34.88 35.60 35.15 35.48 34.12 32.19

4:48.295 OGIWARA Kotaro Japan2002(S8) JPN A 788
50m: 31.61 100m: 1:06.41

34.80
150m: 1:42.70 200m: 2:20.01 250m: 2:57.18 300m: 3:34.62 350m: 4:11.83 400m: 4:48.29

36.29 37.31 37.17 37.44 37.21 36.46

4:41.806 LAU Sze Kai Bryan Malaysia2005(S14) MAS A 733
50m: 29.00 100m: 1:02.94

33.94
150m: 1:38.88 200m: 2:15.79 250m: 2:52.40 300m: 3:29.15 350m: 4:07.11 400m: 4:41.80

35.94 36.91 36.61 36.75 37.96 34.69

4:28.167 BOLOTOV Egor Uzbekistan1997(S13) UZB 720
50m: 28.53 100m: 59.98

31.45
150m: 1:33.45 200m: 2:07.47 250m: 2:42.28 300m: 3:17.52 350m: 3:53.30 400m: 4:28.16

33.47 34.02 34.81 35.24 35.78 34.86

4:31.938 SAITO Genki Japan1998(S13) JPN A 679
50m: 31.12 100m: 1:04.30

33.18
150m: 1:38.73 200m: 2:13.59 250m: 2:48.15 300m: 3:22.79 350m: 3:57.66 400m: 4:31.93

34.43 34.86 34.56 34.64 34.87 34.27

4:35.379 TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar Uzbekistan1998(S13) UZB A 642
50m: 30.52 100m: 1:04.73

34.21
150m: 1:39.23 200m: 2:14.13 250m: 2:48.79 300m: 3:24.09 350m: 4:00.05 400m: 4:35.37

34.50 34.90 34.66 35.30 35.96 35.32

5:48.2010 BEJINO Gary Philippines1995(S6) PHI B 613
50m: 38.73 100m: 1:22.32

43.59
150m: 2:07.12 200m: 2:51.99 250m: 3:36.69 300m: 4:20.75 350m: 5:05.25 400m: 5:48.20

44.80 44.87 44.70 44.06 44.50 42.95

5:07.1111 CHAN Wei Siang Darren Singapore2003(S14) SGP B 472
50m: 30.23 100m: 1:05.20

34.97
150m: 1:43.17 200m: 2:23.24 250m: 3:04.13 300m: 3:45.27 350m: 4:28.56 400m: 5:07.11

37.97 40.07 40.89 41.14 43.29 38.55

5:49.4112 BAKHTIYOROV Sardor Uzbekistan2008(S7) UZB B 396
50m: 36.32 100m: 1:19.69

43.37
150m: 2:03.79 200m: 2:49.14 250m: 3:35.03 300m: 4:20.50 350m: 5:06.29 400m: 5:49.41

44.10 45.35 45.89 45.47 45.79 43.12

5:01.0713 DAWAN Fraidden Malaysia1986(S10) MAS B 394
50m: 34.78 100m: 1:12.30

37.52
150m: 1:49.58 200m: 2:27.61 250m: 3:06.19 300m: 3:44.49 350m: 4:23.07 400m: 5:01.07

37.28 38.03 38.58 38.30 38.58 38.00

5:06.1514 SUALANG Tangkilisan Steven Indonesia1982(S10) INA B 344
50m: 35.08 100m: 1:13.26

38.18
150m: 1:51.07 200m: 2:29.82 250m: 3:08.02 300m: 3:46.90 350m: 4:26.18 400m: 5:06.15

37.81 38.75 38.20 38.88 39.28 39.97

5:45.4915 NANDAL Himanshu India2004(S11) IND B 314
50m: 36.36 100m: 1:17.68

41.32
150m: 1:59.63 200m: 2:42.00 250m: 3:25.88 300m: 4:10.84 350m: 4:58.21 400m: 5:45.49

41.95 42.37 43.88 44.96 47.37 47.28

5:25.7716 ABA Arnel Philippines1984(S9) PHI B 296
50m: 36.14 100m: 1:15.42

39.28
150m: 1:56.98 200m: 2:39.42 250m: 3:22.09 300m: 4:04.67 350m: 4:45.81 400m: 5:25.77

41.56 42.44 42.67 42.58 41.14 39.96

5:26.1517 SAPUTRA Rino Indonesia1994(S9) INA B 293
50m: 37.75 100m: 1:18.58

40.83
150m: 2:00.41 200m: 2:42.78 250m: 3:24.68 300m: 4:07.19 350m: 4:48.83 400m: 5:26.15

41.83 42.37 41.90 42.51 41.64 37.32

5:26.5718 SABIDO Roland Philippines1990(S9) PHI RB 289
50m: 36.86 100m: 1:16.73

39.87
150m: 1:57.98 200m: 2:39.92 250m: 3:22.26 300m: 4:04.10 350m: 4:46.52 400m: 5:26.57

41.25 41.94 42.34 41.84 42.42 40.05

5:41.4119 NANDA KUMAR Punith India1998(S8) IND RB 286
50m: 38.13 100m: 1:18.81

40.68
150m: 2:00.64 200m: 2:44.03 250m: 3:27.80 300m: 4:12.40 350m: 4:57.13 400m: 5:41.41

41.83 43.39 43.77 44.60 44.73 44.28

5:56.3520 SONSAMRONG Chom Thailand2003(S11) THA 232
50m: 36.69 100m: 1:19.00

42.31
150m: 2:03.98 200m: 2:50.45 250m: 3:36.82 300m: 4:23.70 350m: 5:11.66 400m: 5:56.35

44.98 46.47 46.37 46.88 47.96 44.69

5:36.2321 JIKOL Jaflee Malaysia2002(S9) MAS 214
50m: 35.69 100m: 1:16.12

40.43
150m: 1:57.68 200m: 2:39.98 250m: 3:22.93 300m: 4:07.40 350m: 4:53.00 400m: 5:36.23

41.56 42.30 42.95 44.47 45.60 43.23

5:54.4922 RUSMADI Rusdianto Malaysia1993(S8) MAS 192
50m: 36.08 100m: 1:17.74

41.66
150m: 2:02.24 200m: 2:48.85 250m: 3:36.05 300m: 4:23.60 350m: 5:09.96 400m: 5:54.49

44.50 46.61 47.20 47.55 46.36 44.53

5:42.7523 PANGABEAN Jendi Indonesia1991(S9) INA 171
50m: 36.40 100m: 1:16.85

40.45
150m: 2:00.23 200m: 2:45.49 250m: 3:30.81 300m: 4:16.16 350m: 4:59.83 400m: 5:42.75

43.38 45.26 45.32 45.35 43.67 42.92

5:25.8824 MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek Uzbekistan1997(S13) UZB 163
50m: 35.75 100m: 1:17.58

41.83
150m: 2:00.46 200m: 2:41.88 250m: 3:24.09 300m: 4:05.81 350m: 4:47.60 400m: 5:25.88

42.88 41.42 42.21 41.72 41.79 38.28

5:25.7924 ASLANOV Islam Uzbekistan1993(S13) UZB 163
100m: 1:16.82 150m: 1:58.54 200m: 2:40.43 250m: 3:22.64 300m: 4:04.45 350m: 4:46.71 400m: 5:25.79

41.72 41.89 42.21 41.81 42.26 39.08

6:08.4226 YANG Zurong China1995(S8) CHN 116
50m: 45.71 100m: 1:31.83

46.12
150m: 2:16.65 200m: 3:03.55 250m: 3:49.23 350m: 5:22.55 400m: 6:08.42

44.82 46.90 45.68 45.87
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Continue Event-No. 13 (Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats - Multi Class)
5:38.2427 PATIL BHOPALE Aditya Ajit India2004(S10) IND 111

50m: 36.55 100m: 1:16.71
40.16

150m: 1:59.78 200m: 2:42.77 250m: 3:26.41 300m: 4:10.64 350m: 4:55.17 400m: 5:38.24
43.07 42.99 43.64 44.23 44.53 43.07

6:21.1628 VILLANUEVA Edwin Philippines1999(S8) PHI 68
50m: 42.31 100m: 1:27.89

45.58
150m: 2:14.90 200m: 3:02.80 300m: 5:32.73 400m: 6:21.16

47.01 47.90

5:53.0629 TULLOH Rahmad Indonesia2003(S10) INA 55
50m: 40.08 100m: 1:24.11

44.03
150m: 2:07.95 200m: 2:52.96 250m: 3:37.94 300m: 4:22.91 350m: 5:08.78 400m: 5:53.06

43.84 45.01 44.98 44.97 45.87 44.28

6:02.5230 DHYAN KASHYAP N M India2005(S10) IND 33
50m: 37.86 100m: 1:21.86

44.00
150m: 2:07.55 200m: 2:53.55 250m: 3:42.26 300m: 4:29.41 350m: 5:17.37 400m: 6:02.52

45.69 46.00 48.71 47.15 47.96 45.15
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